Ø175mm
202mm
Membrane
Weep holes
4 x places
6.17
Structural
Slab
SPS 225mm Round Bucket Trap Assembly
Height adjustment:
Min.  25mm
Max. 55mm**
Tiling or Topping
225mm
Round
(Deep Body)
** Use EP150 for
additional height
I.D. 79mm
UNI-FIN connector
suits 100mm PVC
HDPE & Copper
100mm N.B.
Q150/100YL
Shallow body
(102mm deep)
Typical Application
Specification code:
R225SA3 (304 SS grate CI deep body)
R225SSA3 (316 SS grate, 316 SS deep body)
R225SA3-S (304 SS grate, CI shallow body)
R225SSA3-S (316SS grate, 316SS shallow body) Height-adjustable basket trap
assembly - heel-friendly fine
pattern.
Grate assembly available in
cast 316 stainless steel.  Load
tested to Class C of
AS3996-2006.
Q150/100Y deep basket body
fits inside 175mmØ core hole
and is available in CI
(standard) or 316 stainless
steel.
Q150/100YL shallow body
saves 100mm in depth - used
for thinner slabs or invert level
problems.  *suffix -S*
Secondary strainer affixed
with M5 security screws.
SPS
Speciality Plumbing Supplies Pty Ltd
Tel: (02) 9417 1900  Fax: (02) 9417 0108  E-mail: info@spsdrains.com.au
Strainer Basket
Code: SB150
3mm holes
Secondary
Strainer
4mm holes
Metabronze Industries Ltd.
Office: 09 441 3824  Email: sales@metabronze.co.nz  Website: metabronze.co.nz